V3.8-06-2016
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
INLINE WELDING
ø6 - ø40 mm
- Water-cooled head
- Dual-wing opening
- Clamping jaws - stainless steel (1 kit per diameter)

INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
For any other special setup,
please contact us. We will
design the required special
solution
Z.I. Les Bosses
F-26800 ETOILE-SUR-RHONE
 - 3 -
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm Ø min Ø max
SATF-40ND 316 124 40 6 mm 40 mm 8,8 kg < 70 dB
SATF-65ND 346 154 40 6 mm 65 mm 9,2 kg < 70 dB
SATF-115ND 401 218 40 25 mm 115 mm 9,9 kg < 70 dB
 IEC/EN 60204-1
 IEC/EN 12100-2
 IEC/EN 60974-10
  M. LEGRAND

IN
G
D
im
en
si
on
s
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm Ø min Ø max
SATF-40MI 316 124 40 6 mm 40 mm 8,8 kg < 70 dB
SATF-65MI 346 154 40 6 mm 65 mm 9,2 kg < 70 dB
SATF-115MI 401 218 40 25 mm 115 mm 9,9 kg < 70 dB
INLINE WELDING Dimensions
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
V3.8-06-2016
Join Experience

mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
SATO-40 6,0 40,0 169 183 -
191  142 116 -
126  57 - 67  13 Ø140 270 113 -
121
SATO-80 19,0 80,0 181 186 -
196  160 116 -
126  57 - 67  13 Ø180 279 113 -
121
SATO-115 19,0 115,0 265 186 -
196  230 133
- 143  57 - 67  13 Ø224 363 113 -
121
SATO-170 25,0 170,0 312 186 -
196  290 133
- 143  57 - 67  13 Ø294 410 113
- 121
SATO-220 38,0 220,0 353 186 -
196  350 133
- 143
57-à
67  13 Ø350 451 113 -

mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
SATO-115E3X 19,0 115,0 171 249 -
269 230 170 -
190
88 -
108 31,5 680 269
200,5
-
220,5
SATO-170E3X 25,0 170,0 201 249 -
269 290 170 -
190
88 -
108 31,5 750 299
200,5
-
220,5
SATO-220E3X 38,0 220,0 220 249 -
269 350 170 -
190
88 -
108 31,5 800 318